
Scott
Varsity Baseball Roster

School: Scott District: 37 Region: 10
Head Coach: Jeff Trame, I Superintendent: Terri Cox-Cruey
Work Phone: 859-356-3146 Principal: Brennon Sapp

FAX: (859)356-5516 Athletic Director: Ken P. Mueller
Mascot Name: Eagles Enrollment:
School Colors: Royal & Silver Gray

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Ryan R Smith 
Assistant Coach: Harold E Waibel 
Assistant Coach: Bryan Norton 
Assistant Coach: Brandon R Griffith, Sr. 
Assistant Coach: Darren S Farrar 
Assistant Coach: Steven M Fromeyer 
Assistant Coach: Joe Adkins 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
Ian Adams 5' 8" 0 Senior

18 18 Noah Back 5' 8" 0 Junior
8 8 Nick Brinkman 5' 11" 170 INF Senior

12 12 Josh Castleman 5' 10" 170 INF Senior
15 15 Hayden Combs 5' 6" 0 8th
13 13 Drew Flynn 6' 1" 160 Junior
36 36 Blake Gay 6' 3" 215 C Senior
21 21 Logan Herzog 6' 0" 170 Senior
7 7 Andrew Hicks 5' 9" 145 Senior

11 11 Janzen Houchen 5' 8" 0 Junior
30 30 Brenton Hughes 5' 10" 150 Junior
17 17 Cameron Kinney 5' 7" 150 INF Senior
15 15 Zach Lawson 6' 0" 0 Senior
20 20 Justin Lehkamp 5' 10" 0 Junior
14 14 Jake Ohmer 5' 9" 145 Fresh.
23 23 Ben Osborne 6' 2" 165 Senior
16 16 Blake Schneider 6' 0" 160 Junior
5 5 CJ Seay 6' 3" 170 Soph.
9 9 Ryan Seeney 5' 9" 170 Junior
3 3 Eli Sowder 5' 8" 160 Junior
2 2 Reed Spata 5' 10" 175 P/INF Senior
4 4 Nick Thurza 6' 0" 180 Senior
6 6 Andrew Trame 6' 0" 160 Soph.
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Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
Ian Adams 5' 8" 0 Senior

2 2 Reed Spata 5' 10" 175 P/INF Senior
3 3 Eli Sowder 5' 8" 160 Junior
4 4 Nick Thurza 6' 0" 180 Senior
5 5 CJ Seay 6' 3" 170 Soph.
6 6 Andrew Trame 6' 0" 160 Soph.
7 7 Andrew Hicks 5' 9" 145 Senior
8 8 Nick Brinkman 5' 11" 170 INF Senior
9 9 Ryan Seeney 5' 9" 170 Junior

11 11 Janzen Houchen 5' 8" 0 Junior
12 12 Josh Castleman 5' 10" 170 INF Senior
13 13 Drew Flynn 6' 1" 160 Junior
14 14 Jake Ohmer 5' 9" 145 Fresh.
15 15 Hayden Combs 5' 6" 0 8th
15 15 Zach Lawson 6' 0" 0 Senior
16 16 Blake Schneider 6' 0" 160 Junior
17 17 Cameron Kinney 5' 7" 150 INF Senior
18 18 Noah Back 5' 8" 0 Junior
20 20 Justin Lehkamp 5' 10" 0 Junior
21 21 Logan Herzog 6' 0" 170 Senior
23 23 Ben Osborne 6' 2" 165 Senior
30 30 Brenton Hughes 5' 10" 150 Junior
36 36 Blake Gay 6' 3" 215 C Senior
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